8The Tuba Lair

Woodwind Price List

Basics
°

Estimates
Minimum shop fee

Hourly rate

free
$20
$80

Playing Condition Level 1 (student instruments) - (as needed) reseat pads, adjust springs, check/adjust head cork, replace up to
2 pads, one additional minor repair, align/adjust/oil/regulate key work. Replacement parts are an additional fee.

Piccolo

Flutes

Clarinets

Soprano Saxophone

Alto Saxophone

Tenor Sax

Baritone Saxophone
Professional Instruments

$85
$80
$80
Estimate
$90
$90
Estimate
Estimate

Playing Condition Level 2 (student instruments) - Includes all playing condition level 1 maintenance and repair, replace 2
additional pads, 3 minor repairs. Replacement parts are an additional fee.

Piccolo

Flute

Clarinet

Soprano Saxophone

Alto Saxophone

Tenor Saxophone
Baritone Saxophone
Professional Instruments

$140
$130
$130
Estimate
$150
$155
Estimate
Estimate

Clean, Qil, and Adjust - Recommended annual routine maintenance, full disassembly, cleaning, and oiling, basic key adjustment.
(Student instruments)

Piccolo

Flute

Clarinet

Soprano Saxophone

Alto Saxophone

Tenor Saxophone
Baritone Saxophone
Professional Instruments

$125
$125
$125
$125
$150
$150
$225
Estimate

Basic Overhaul, Play like new (student instruments) -Replace all pads, corks, felts, and bumpers. Replace springs as needed. Key
fitting and tone hole leveling as appropriate. Clean/oil/adjust all parts as appropriate. Key fitting and tone hole leveling as

appropriate. Up to 5 additional minor repairs.

Piccolo

Flute

Clarinet

Soprano Saxophone

Alto Saxophone

Tenor Saxophone
Baritone Saxophone
Professional Instruments

$325
$375
$375
$475
$525
$650
$800
Estimate



