

Woodwind Price List

Basics

•	Estimates	free
•	Minimum shop fee	\$20
•	Hourly rate	\$80

Playing Condition Level 1 (student instruments) - (as needed) reseat pads, adjust springs, check/adjust head cork, replace up to 2 pads, one additional minor repair, align/adjust/oil/regulate key work. Replacement parts are an additional fee.

•	Piccolo	\$85
•	Flutes	\$80
•	Clarinets	\$80
•	Soprano Saxophone	Estimate
•	Alto Saxophone	\$90
•	Tenor Sax	\$90
•	Baritone Saxophone	Estimate
•	Professional Instruments	Estimate

Playing Condition Level 2 (student instruments) - Includes all playing condition level 1 maintenance and repair, replace 2 additional pads, 3 minor repairs. Replacement parts are an additional fee.

•	Piccolo	\$140
•	Flute	\$130
•	Clarinet	\$130
•	Soprano Saxophone	Estimate
•	Alto Saxophone	\$150
•	Tenor Saxophone	\$155
•	Baritone Saxophone	Estimate
•	Professional Instruments	Estimate

Clean, Oil, and Adjust - Recommended annual routine maintenance, full disassembly, cleaning, and oiling, basic key adjustment. (Student instruments)

•	Piccolo	\$125
•	Flute	\$125
•	Clarinet	\$125
•	Soprano Saxophone	\$125
•	Alto Saxophone	\$150
•	Tenor Saxophone	\$150
•	Baritone Saxophone	\$225
•	Professional Instruments	Estimate

Basic Overhaul, Play like new (student instruments) -Replace all pads, corks, felts, and bumpers. Replace springs as needed. Key fitting and tone hole leveling as appropriate. Clean/oil/adjust all parts as appropriate. Key fitting and tone hole leveling as appropriate. Up to 5 additional minor repairs.

•	Piccolo	\$325
•	Flute	\$375
•	Clarinet	\$375
•	Soprano Saxophone	\$475
•	Alto Saxophone	\$525
•	Tenor Saxophone	\$650
•	Baritone Saxophone	\$800
•	Professional Instruments	Estimate